Cases which will Proceed to a 26 (f)

within 60 days

DISTRICT OF MASSACHUSETTS

Plaintiff’s Name

Gary Anderson

Charles Crawford

Louis & Philamena Felice
Debra Gabowitz

Marion & Nicholas Nuzzo
George Peters

Elliot Velleman

DISTRICT OF MAINE

Plaintiff’s Name

Avis Canty

Cleola Winters

Jennie & Maynard Boivin
Elizabeth & Gail Boston
Dennis & Kathryn Buchanan
Anita Cloutier

Shirley Coffron

Charles Constance

Marcia Cook

Robert Cyr

Doreen Davis

Diana Dubay

Alice & Fred Dyer
Madeleine & Benjamin Dyer
Charles & Deranda Ellsmore
Philomena Ennis

John & Pauline Firczak
Connie & Lawrence Fullam
Sandra Garland

Joseph Gonya

Robert Grafton

Andre Guillemette

Bruce & Theresa Howarth
Lorraine Jackson

Deborah Johnson

Martha Johnson

Paul Johnson

Wilma Jordan

James & Joan Kaler

James & Lenora Kierstead

E.D. Pa.

conference of the Parties

Case #

07-63842
07-64077
07-64084
07-64349
07-64320
07-64370
07-64313

E.D. Pa.

Case #

07-63856
07-63856
07-63896
07-63993
07-63975
07-63979
07-63951
07-63890
07-63952
07-63895
07-63889
07-63947
07-63980
07-63967
07-63886
07-63983
07-63981
07-63899
07-63963
07-63976
07-63883
07-63958
07-63984
07-63884
07-63964
07-63970
07-63964
07-63991
07-63948
07-63972



Jane Landry

Doris & Laurier Languet
Jeanette & Richard Lee
George & Mary Morrison
Joanne & Paul Morrissette
Pauline O’Brien

Mary Pellegrino

Edward & Irma Provost
Eileen & Lino Semprini
Carl Shibbal

Lester & Harriet Sprague
Alice Stone

Eldred & Joan Straw

Lisa & Shaun Sullivan
Patricia Tammaro

Felicia Wheeler

DISTRICT OF NEW HAMPSHIRE

Plaintiff’s Name

Barbara Bowen

Peter & Patricia Keravich
Elaine Marney

Patricia & Robert Pemberton
Carol Ann Small

Peggy Stevens

Janet & Reginald Stone

DISTRICT OF NEW JERSEY

Plaintiff’s Name

Peter & Patricia Konopatski
Edith & John Corbett

Neil Foglia

Evelyn Fredericks

Audrey Gamella

Robert Gorine

Ceceilyn & Vian Miller
Alfred & Jean Pasi

Hugh & Joanne Reynolds

Joy Truesdale

Ramona Walsh

Alethia Walsh

Nellie & Silvano Guadagnoli
Anne & Guilio Siega
Margaret & Robert Bell

07-63887
07-63881
07-63950
07-63985
07-63994
07-63962
07-63974
07-63858
07-63954
07-63986
07-63861
07-63995
07-63969
07-63988
07-63894
07-63894

E.D. Pa.

Case #

07-63501
07-63494
07-63053
07-63499
07-63052
07-64586
07-64623

E.D. Pa.

Case #

07-63343
07-63249
07-63249
07-63249
07-63249
07-63249
07-63249
07-63249
07-63249
07-63249
07-63249
07-63249
07-63385
07-63385
07-63405



WESTERN DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA

Plaintiff’s Name E.D. Pa. Case #

Donald & Betty McCarty 07-63081



